Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

i

SV 3505.000
PLS busbar connectors

State: 2024-09-26 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en

SV 3505.000 - PLS busbar connectors

For connecting/splicing the PLS busbar, no drilling required.

Features

Model No.

Product description
Material

Surface finish

Suitable for busbars
Connection type
Packaging unit
Weight/packaging unit
Net weight

Gross weight

Copper weight (kg per piece)
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 8

ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2024

SV 3505.000

For connecting/splicing the PLS busbars. Drilling is not required.
E-Cu

Nickel-plated

PLS 800

Baying connection from enclosure to enclosure
3 pc(s).

3.066 kg

2.97

3.06

0.99

85369010

4028177043244

EC000713

EC000713

27400606



Approvals

Approvals

Explanations

© Rittal 2024

ABS
DNV-GL

Lloyds Register of Shipping
UL + C-UL (listed)

Declaration of conformity
Declaration of conformity UK



