Rittal – The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





SV 3505.000 PLS busbar connectors

State: 2024-09-26 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)



SV 3505.000 - PLS busbar connectors

For connecting/splicing the PLS busbar, no drilling required.



Features

Model No.	SV 3505.000
Product description	For connecting/splicing the PLS busbars. Drilling is not required.
Material	E-Cu
Surface finish	Nickel-plated
Suitable for busbars	PLS 800
Connection type	Baying connection from enclosure to enclosure
Packaging unit	3 pc(s).
Weight/packaging unit	3.066 kg
Net weight	2.97
Gross weight	3.06
Copper weight (kg per piece)	0.99
Customs tariff number	85369010
EAN	4028177043244
ETIM 8	EC000713
ETIM 7.0	EC000713
ECLASS 8.0	27400606

© Rittal 2024 2

Approvals

Approvals	ABS
	DNV-GL
	Lloyds Register of Shipping
	UL + C-UL (listed)
Explanations	Declaration of conformity
	Declaration of conformity UK

© Rittal 2024 3